U shape sofa - Steve €929.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

86 4 mbin )

326

166/207

75

45

58

Non pull-out
Right dP==,
Red

Red

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

12952-UR-12708015K




